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
5934 E Juniper Ave Single Family 3/2 1,817 sq 5,442 4/10/2024  $2,695 mo.  5/13/2024 $1
ft

GREAT HOME!!! 3 BED 2 BATH!!! VAULTED CEILINGS THROUGHOUT!!! GOURMET KITCHEN WITH ISLAND THAT OPENS
TO FAMILY ROOM WITH FIREPLACE!!! FORMAL LIVING AND DINING!!! LARGE MASTER WITH SEPERATE SHOWER AND
TUB!

Courtesy of Prestige Realty

2 ©Q Pending - Pending: 5/13/2024  mLs ID: 6658111
7009 E Acoma Dr, Unit 2110 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 972 sq ft 973 2/1/2024  $2,250 mo.  5/13/2024 $2

| Amazing gated community walking distance from Scottsdale's finest restaurants and shopping. Beautiful 2nd floor corner unit with
wrap around patio. Roomy two bedroom, two bath with perfect floorplan. Energy Efficient and ready for you! 12 month lease
minimum, 6 + month lease negotiable. Tenant is responsible for Electric, Cable, Phone. Washer and Dryer included. Pet must be
approved by owner. No smoking in unit or on patio. Pet deposit is non-refundable.

Courtesy of Realty One Group

3 @ Pending - Pending as of 5/13/2024  MLS ID: 6667711

6505 E Betty Elyse Ln Single Family 4/3 2,397 sq 6,804 2/20/2024 $949,000 5/13/2024 $396
ft

This inviting 4-bedroom 2.5 bath home presents a fantastic opportunity. Perfectly located in the sought-after magic zip code of
85254 this residence offers a spacious canvas for your personalized updates. The open and flexible floor plan with large windows
and soaring ceilings bring an abundance of natural light into the home. Featuring an eat in kitchen open to the great room as well
a formal living and dining area. The ground floor primary bedroom is a generous retreat with an en-suite bathroom and large
walk-in closet. Two of the three additional bedrooms feature walk in closets and all rooms are spacious. The backyard features a
refreshing pool and hot tub, providing the perfect setting for outdoor entertainment. All of this near top rated schools, dining, and
entertainment.

Listing Courtesy of Luxe Realty

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 5/15/2024
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Living Lot List/ Price

. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng’ 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

4 @ Pending *Pending as of 5/10/2024 MLS ID: 6693774

| 7015 E Aster Dr Single Family 4/2 2,501 sq 24,248 4/18/2024  $1,150,000  5/10/2024 $460
ft

Step into luxury living with this beautifully remodeled 4-bedroom, 2-bathroom home nestled in the highly coveted area of
Scottsdale. Situated on expansive lots without the constraints of an HOA.Boasting a split floor plan, the home exudes elegance
with custom designer finishes throughout. No detail has been overlooked in this meticulous renovation, completed in 2019,
creating a seamless blend of modern convenience and timeless charm. This residence has served as a successful short-term
rental for the past 4 years, making it an ideal investment opportunity or a dreamy permanent residence. The backyard oasis is an
entertainer's paradise, featuring a remodeled pool with a paver surround and heating for year-round enjoyment. Imagine hosting
gatherings under the stars with a lighted 9-hole put thing course. Ample parking options including a large extended driveway, RV
parking, and a circular drive offer flexibility and potential for future additions, such as a garage. Fully furnished, this turnkey
property is ready for you to move in and start enjoying the luxury lifestyle that Scottsdale has to offer. Don't miss out on this rare
opportunity to own a piece of paradise in one of Scottsdale's most desirable neighborhoods.

Listing Courtesy of Delex Realty

5 @ Pending *Pending as of 5/11/2024  MLS ID: 6694209
7101 E Cholla St Single Family 3/3 2,446 sq 35,889 4/19/2024  $1,295,000  5/11/2024 $529
ft

Great opportunity to own a equestrian home in the heart of Scottsdale, accessible to everything! Well positioned 3 doors off
Scottsdale Rd., this home offers great flexibility in either a remodel or future build, while enjoying either short or long term rental
income. No HOA! lots of parking with 5 car garage and RV parking in either front or back yards. lagoon style pool and covered
barn

Listing Courtesy of Grand Canyon Realty

6 @ Pending - Pending as of 5/11/2024  MLS ID: 6685055
‘ 4901 E Kelton Ln, Unit 1213 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/1 784 sq ft 811 3/30/2024 $349,900 5/11/2024 $446

Welcome home to this fantastic 2-bedroom end unit condo! The contemporary updates elevate this condo to a new level of
sophistication. From the sleek, upgraded kitchen boasting modern appliances to the stylishly renovated bathroom, every detail
has been carefully considered to enhance your living experience. Convenience is key, and this condo delivers with its prime
location. **One year warranty included for HVAC system only

Listing Courtesy of Southwest Property Sales & Leasing

& e (‘ 7 @ Pending - Pending as of 5/7/2024  MLS ID: 6664107
: ? R

16803 N 49th Way Single Family 4/2 1,717 sq 5,720 2/15/2024 $658,000 5/7/2024 $383

ft
GATED Encantobella in the prestigious 85254 Magic Zip Code! This impeccable split floorplan has 4 BEDS, 2 FULL baths, a
PUTTING GREEN & a covered patio with PAVERS. An open concept dream kitchen awaits with subtle GRANITE countertops,
maple raised-panel cabinets, and STAINLESS steel appliances. Newer LG GAS washer/dryer. The serene primary suite has a
jetted tub, double sinks, & a spacious WALK IN CLOSET. Recent upgrades include a 2022 WATER HEATER Lennox AC, & a
new 2022 ROOF with prime underlayment. Finished 2 car GARAGE FLOOR with multi STORAGE cabinets. R/O & water softener
to go with the fresh CITRUS from your backyard! Sparkling community pool and picnic area. Minutes to MAYO AMEX Kierland
Desert Ridge Scottsdale Quarter Top A+ Schools Golf TSMC. Assumable VA loan.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
5/15/2024

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.



e}( ) Market Activity Report Scottsdale, AZ 85254

REALTY
Living Lot List/ Price

. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng‘ 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

8 @ Pending *Pending as of 5/11/2024  MLS ID: 6609794

7120 E Kierland Blvd, Apt 918 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,535 sq 1,532 9/18/2023  $1,445,000 5/11/2024 $941
ft

This Optima Kierland Upgraded Luxury Home in like no other! Featuring the sleek and refined design of *Luxury German
Bulthaup Cabinets *Upgraded Sub-Zero/Wolf Appliances & Wine Storage *Double Storage Locker *Two Prime Parking Spaces
*New Carpet *Upgraded Miele W/D *Recessed LED Ceiling lights *Freshly Painted *Motorized & Blackout Shades *Reverse
Osmosis *Classy Closets. Fantastic City Light & Mountain Vista Views just add to this open & airy Optima Kierland Luxury Corner
Home with World Class amenities: gym, lockers, biz center, conference room, steam & saunas, SPAs, cold plunge, squash court,
massage & yoga rooms, party & theatre room, 25 yd heated and refrigerated SkyDeck pool, cabanas, towel service, putting & golf
simulator, fire pits & BBQ's. It Doesn't get any better than Optima! Located in the famed Kierland/Scottsdale Quarter surrounded
by world class Restaurants, Entertainment, & Golf with Great City Light & Mountain Vista Views from this Ultimate Urban Optima
Kierland Luxury Home! Floor to ceiling windows highlight this 1,535 Sq Ft home featuring the sleek and refined design of
Bulthaup cabinetry, Sub-Zero/Wolf appliances, Classy Closets, storage locker, motorized & blackout shades , 225 Sq Ft. patio,
New Carpet. Resort style living includes world class custom amenities including: a state of the art gym, lockers, biz center,
conference room, steam rooms, saunas, hot tubs, cold plunge, squash court, massage & yoga room, party & theatre room, 25 yd
heated & refrigerated rooftop pool, cabanas, towel service, indoor putting area and golf simulator, fire pits & BBQ's. Located in the
famed Kierland/Scottsdale Quarter surrounded by world class Restaurants, Entertainment, & Golf.
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